

Est on H/C B.M.

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - const. of road from Chiram Chowk to Chandrik from					
Agency - 22/2020					
Agency - m/s Ma Mandurga const.					
Agg. NO - 28/20-21 ✓					
Agg. Amount - 2,09,65,36/- ✓					
A.A. Award (vide letter No. 1239 dt. 7.11.2019)					

(const. maint) - 192.570 km					
T.S. Amount -					
(const. maint) - 213.36 km					
Date of Commence - 30.04.2020 ✓					
Date of Commence - 29.04.2021 ✓					
Date of Entry - 30.9.2020					
1) const. of reference working Benchmark					
— do — all comp					
Qty = 2000 km 2.795 ✓					
2) const. of reference p.d.k.					
— do — all comp					
Qty = 2000 km 2.795 ✓					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 1,51,46,784 = ∞
(28/30) Planting of trees by the road side and their maintenance for one year etc all complete job.					
260 Nos vide GMB P-27					
					@ Rs 819.92 Each = Rs 2,13,179 = ∞
(29/31) Ewin excavation for structures etc till complete job.					
47.46 m ³ vide GMB P-16					
					@ Rs 269.32/m ³ = Rs 12,782 = ∞
(30/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.					
4.158 m ³ vide GMB P-16					
					@ Rs 400.59/m ³ = Rs 1,666 = ∞
(31/34) Bricks in open foundation etc all complete job.					
2.70 m ³ vide GMB P-16					
					@ Rs 5903.65/m ³ = Rs 15,940 = ∞
(32/39) Recms grade in box cul etc all complete job.					
43.92 m ³ vide GMB P-18					
					@ Rs 7399.18/m ³ = Rs 3,24,972 = ∞
					C.O. = 1,57,15,323 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 157,15323=0	
(33/40) Backfilling behind					
abutment, wing wall &					
R-wall etc all complete					
Job.					
21.60 m ³ wide TMB P-18					
@ 2754.73/m ³					= Rs 59,502=0
(34/41) Providing weep holes etc					
all complete job.					
30 Nos wide TMB P-18					
@ 83.11 Each					= Rs 2,493=0
(35/43) S/F/P H.Y.S.D. bar reinforcement					
concrete in sub-structure					
etc all complete job.					
3-18778 m ³ wide TMB P-17					
@ 45918.00/m ³					= Rs 1,46,376=0
Total					= Rs 1,59,23,694=0
Add 12% as GST					= Rs 19,10,843=0
Add 1% as L.Cess					= Rs 1,59,237=0
Total					= Rs 1,79,93,774=0
Less 0.06% due to below rate					= Rs 10,796=0
Total					= Rs 1,79,82,978=0
Less previous payment					= Rs 1,09,89,271=0
Total					= Rs 69,93,707=0
05/11/2017					